
200 E. Wells Street
Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202City of Milwaukee

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1150919

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:10/13/2015 COMMON COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action: 11/2/2015

Effective date:

Title: Substitute resolution authorizing amendments to the terms of $2,615,000 City of Milwaukee,
Wisconsin Industrial Development Revenue Refunding Bonds, Series 2011, R&B Wagner, Inc.
Project, and related amendments to the Bond Financing Agreement.

Sponsors: ALD. PUENTE

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. First Amendment to Bond Financing Agreement.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer. Tally

ASSIGNED TOCOMMON COUNCIL10/13/2015 0

RECOMMENDED FOR  ADOPTIONCOMMUNITY & ECONOMIC
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

10/26/2015 0 Pass 3:0

ADOPTEDCOMMON COUNCIL11/2/2015 1 Pass 15:0

SIGNEDMAYOR11/11/2015 1

City of Milwaukee Printed on 5/21/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

